
SK37000

SK37100

SK37200

S
K

4
2
8
0
0

S
K

4
2

7
0

0

80m
OD

90
m

O
D

Enlarged plan of trench 1:250

Subsoil exposed
by surface strip

Ground level
made up

Central area excavated
to depth of 0.9m

Access track

N

Piggin Wood

O
ck

B
ro

ok

Fig. 2 Location of site within Piggin Wood and plan of trench.
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